PROPOSAL FORM

Proposal	of	BDI	Marine	Co	ontract	tors	LLC		(Propos	ser),	to	furnish	ALL
materials,	equipmen	nt and	labor an	d to	perform	all wo	ork in	accordance	with th	ie rec	quir	ements (of the
Proposal l	Document	s, Cor	struction	/Site	e Plans ai	nd Sco	pe of	Work/Spec	ification	ıs foı	r:		

Celestial Way Drainage Improvement Project

SCHEDULE OF BID ITEMS

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ESTIMATED COST
A.	SITE WORK:				
1.	MOBILIZATION	1	JOB	L.S.	\$ 30,000.00
2,	NPDES REPORTING	1	JOB	L,S.	\$ 10,000.00
3,	M.O.T.	1	JOB	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00
4.	10' SWALE	1,521	S.Y.	\$ 25.00	\$ 38,025.00
5,	12' SWALE	289	S.Y.	\$ 37.00	\$ 10,693.00
6.	15' SWALE (LOCATED ON MERCURY ROAD)	95	S.Y.	\$ 43.00	\$ 4,085.00
7.	NORTH SWALE	98	S.Y.	\$ 42.00	\$ 4,116.00
8.	SOD	2,004	S.Y.	\$ 8.00	\$ 16,032.00
9.	ASPHALT DEMO	1	JOB	L.S.	\$ 12,500.00
10.	PERVIOUS PAVERS	462	S.Y.	\$ 265.00	\$ 122,430.00

SUBTOTAL SITE WORK:\$ 267,881.00

В.	DRAINAGE:	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ESTIMATED COST
1.	YARD DRAIN	1	EACH		\$ 2,300.00
2.	MODIFY CATCH BASIN	4	EACH	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 4,200.00
3.	MODIFY EXISTING WATER MAIN VALVE	2	EACH	s 875.00	\$ 1,750.00
4.	8" H.D.P.E.	20	L.F.	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,500.00
5,	SOCK DRAIN	74	L.F.	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,998.00

SUBTOTAL DRAINAGE: \$ 11,748.00

C.	MISC;	OUANTITY	<u>UNIT</u>	UNIT COST	ESTIMATED COST
1.	SURVEY	1	JOB	L.S.	\$ 9,500.00
2,	IRRIGATION REPAIRS	1	JOB	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00
3.	AS-BUILTS	1 .	JOB	L.S.	\$ 8,500.00

SUBTOTAL MISC:\$ 20,000.00

SUBTOTAL SITE WORK: \$	267,881.00
SUBTOTAL DRAINAGE: \$	11,748.00
SUBTOTAL MISCELLANEOUS	20,000.00
GRAND TOTAL: \$ 299	,629.00

The undersigned Proposer has carefully examined the specifications and Proposal Documents and the site of the proposed work. The undersigned is familiar with the nature and extent of the work and any local conditions that may in any manner affect the work to be done. The undersigned agrees to do all the work and furnish all materials called for by the specifications, construction plans and Proposal Documents, in the manner prescribed therein and to the standards of quality and performance established by the Town of Juno Beach for the prices designated in the spaces herein provided. The Town reserves the right to alter or exchange any provision of this proposal with the selected Proposer's acknowledgment. A (no fee) Juno Beach building permit is required for this project.

Signature	Print Name
President	4/16/2024 561-532-2705
Title Address: <u>II AR</u> SL	Date Phone Number Federal Hun Hald Habe Sound
F1 334	